Cypress Christian School

Tuition and Fee Schedule 2024-2025

Annual Tuition	
TK & Kindergarten	\$14,555
Elementary (1-5)	\$17,165
Middle School (6-8)	\$19,110
High School (9-12)	\$21,675

Upon acceptance and before the student may attend school, both the Student Fee and the first month's tuition must be paid in full. Subsequently, tuition is due in accordance with your chosen FACTS payment plan. Students who are accepted once the school year has begun will have their tuition prorated.

Required Fees (non-refundable)		
Application Fee Grades TK-12	\$150 per student	
Additional Testing Fee Grades 2-4 Additional Testing Fee Grades 5-12	\$125 paid to ISEE \$155 paid to ISEE	
TK-12 Student Fee*	\$500/student	

^{*} Student fee covers a portion of the cost of hardback textbooks, disposable workbooks, technology expenses and other classroom materials essential to the education of the student.

Optional Fees (non-refundable)		
Elementary Athletic Programs	Fees vary	
Middle School (MS) & High School (HS) Sports		
Baseball	\$250 MS \$275 HS	
Basketball	\$250 MS \$275 HS	
Cheerleading	\$125	
Cross Country	\$250 MS \$275 HS	
Dance (HS only)	\$125	
Football	\$275 MS \$350 HS	
Golf (HS only)	\$275	
Soccer	\$250 MS \$275 HS	
Softball	\$250 MS \$275 HS	
Swimming	\$250 MS \$275 HS	
Track and Field	\$250 MS \$275 HS	
Volleyball	\$250 MS \$275 HS	
Huff Learning Center	Program information and fee schedule available upon request	
Drama (one-act play and spring production)	\$275 HS	
Band	\$275 HS	